CRA Professional Services - June
150-1910-539.31-60/160-1920-539.31-60

Consultant/Contractor

Kay Renz
Lakdas/Yohalem Eng
Kay Renz
Redevelopment Management Associates (May)

Kay Renz
Kay Renz
Redevelopment Management Associates (May)

District

East
East
East
East

Northwest
Northwest
Northwest

Transaction Date

6/3/2025
6/10/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025

Total:

6/3/3025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025

Total:

Monthly Expenditures

$750.00
$2,760.00

$750.00
$1,993.00
$6,253.00

$750.00

$750.00
$31,224.00
$32,724.00



