CRA Professional Services - June 150-1910-539.31-60/160-1920-539.31-60

Consultant/Contractor	District	Transaction Date	Monthly Expenditures
Kay Renz	East	6/3/2025	\$750.00
Lakdas/Yohalem Eng	East	6/10/2025	\$2,760.00
Kay Renz	East	6/30/2025	\$750.00
Redevelopment Management Associates (May)	East	6/30/2025	\$1,993.00
		Total:	\$6,253.00
Kay Renz	Northwest	6/3/3025	\$750.00
Kay Renz	Northwest	6/30/2025	\$750.00
Redevelopment Management Associates (May)	Northwest	6/30/2025	\$31,224.00
		Total:	\$32,724.00